 BD-TC4
 Bi-Directional Pancake Load Cell
Page 1 of 5 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 0.5tf – 500tf.
• Linearity ±0.05% RO.
• IP67 rating.

300 384 120 120 144 168 350 330 M100x3 178 -
500 394 120 130 144 168 350 330 M100x3 178 -
LOAD (tf) ORDERING CODE ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
0.25, 0.5, 1, 2.5
CTIC22  Loading Head
CTC425M20  Spherical Loading Head (M20x1.5)
CPBTC4D100  Mounting Plate (Ø100mm)
CACCEM20  Knuckle Joints
5, 10
CTIC28  Loading Head
CTC445M30  Spherical Loading Head (M30x2)
CPBTC4D127  Mounting Plate (Ø127mm)
CACCEM30  Knuckle Joints
20, 30, 50
CTIC35  Loading Head
CTS62M42  Spherical Loading Head (M42x3) (20-30tf)
CTC450M42  Spherical Loading Head (M42x3) (50tf)
CPBTC4D165  Mounting Plate (Ø165mm)
CACCEM42  Knuckle Joints (20tf)
CACCEM4230T  Knuckle Joints (30tf)
CACCEM4250T  Knuckle Joints (50tf)
 BD-TC4
 Bi-Directional Pancake Load Cell
Page 4 of 5 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
LOAD (tf) ORDERING CODE ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
75, 100
CTIC60  Loading Head
CTS96M60  Spherical Loading Head (M60x3)
CPBTC4D230  Mounting Plate (Ø230mm)
200
CTIC106  Loading Head
CTS160M100  Spherical Loading Head (M100x3) (200tf)
CPBTC4D300  Mounting Plate (Ø300mm)
300, 500
CTIC140  Loading Head
CTS170M100  Spherical Loading Head (M100x3) (300-500tf)
CPBTC4D350  Mounting Plate (Ø350mm)
CODE A ØB ØC ØD E F ØG H I L M N R
CTC425M20 54 32 25 22 M20x1.5 29 5 6 12 9 33 1 R45
CTC445M30 56 45 35 28 M30x2 29 6 8 13 10 33 1 R65
CTS62M42 87 60 50 35 M42x3 39 6 10 16 25 46 1 R160